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Date

26/03/21
26/03/21
31/03/21
10/03/21
26/03/21
03/03/21
22/03/21
05/03/21
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05/03/21
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04/03/21
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Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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04/03/21
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Expense Type

Computer Network Costs

External Consultancy Fees

External Consultancy Fees

Capital Non Pay Costs

Capital Non Pay Costs

Capital Non Pay Costs

Capital Non Pay Costs

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
External Consultancy Fees

Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Patient Transport Services Contract

Patient Transport Services Contract

Capital Non Pay Costs

Capital Non Pay Costs

Capital Non Pay Costs

Computer Software / Licence Fees

Agency Admin & Clerical

Blood Transfusions

Consultancy Fees

Various consumables

Medical Equipment lease

Medical Equipment lease

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Capital Non Pay Costs

Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Anti-TNF Drugs

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Software Support

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Expense Area

HSLI

STP WORKFORCE
STP WORKFORCE
CAPITAL OTHER
CAPITAL OTHER
CAPITAL OTHER
VETERANS CENTRE
ESTATES
ESTATES
ESTATES
ESTATES
ESTATES
ESTATES
ESTATES
ESTATES
ESTATES
ESTATES
ESTATES
ESTATES
ESTATES

STP WORKFORCE
ESTATES
ESTATES
TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT

X RAY CAPITAL

X RAY CAPITAL

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL

EPR

HSLI

THEATRES
VACCINATIONS
VARIOUS

THEATRES

THEATRES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
IT NETWORK UPGRADE
COVID-19

ESTATES

ANTI TNF

CARE OF THE ELDERLY
PHARMACY
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
IMT DEPARTMENT
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES

Page 3



Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services

Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies

Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services

Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Meeting Expenses/Room Hire
Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Subscriptions from NHS Trusts
Capital Non Pay Costs

Computer Software / Licence Fees
Computer Software / Licence Fees
External Consultancy Fees
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SOOS (APCS)
PATHOLOGY
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
PATHOLOGY
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
ORTHOTICS CLINICAL
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

BACKLOG MAINTENANCE CAPITAL

MSK DIGITAL ACCELERATOR
HSLI
EDUCATION AND LEARNING HUB
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Supplier Transaction Number

BT PLC 562045
CARADOS LIMITED INV SHR002

CARADOS LIMITED INV SHR0O03

CLC CONTRACTORS LTD AP91349-002

CLC CONTRACTORS LTD AP91349-006

CONMED UK 1415446
CORE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD ARO01775

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15840705
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15855777
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15855820
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15855868
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15855918
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD 15855973
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15856035
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15856094
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD 15856506
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15856601
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15856781
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15857618
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 15920722
DNA DEFINITIVE LTD DNAAM905

EDF ENERGY 9273822
EDF ENERGY 9343683
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES 26390
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES 26450
FUJIFILM UK LTD 3500001674
FUJIFILM UK LTD 3500001704
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED 631274
GRAPHNET HEALTH LIMITED 53844
MAX20 LIMITED 12956
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT 894382
NHS MIDLANDS AND LANCASHIRE CSU 7312320081
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m412602.dat-01-mar-21
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN - FRAMEWORK ORDERS 9521001948
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN - FRAMEWORK ORDERS 9521001948
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS 00-474

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS 00-475

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS 00-480

PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD 6164002470
PHARMA STORAGE SOLUTIONS LTD 1435
PHARMA STORAGE SOLUTIONS LTD 1435
POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD 823355
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10141234
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10141234
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10141234
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10141234
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10141234
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10141234
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Amount
95472
25000
25000

26967.49
29985.56
41999.98
23000
31083.88
41182.31
53462.52
60670.19
76228.26
64399.26
59017.58
42637.58
42547.48
53500.68
62484.36
68441.75
49540.16
34922.8
44711.43
0

31180
31180
169435.2
70473.48
103240.22
136522.85
50400
25508.68
38311.1
49258.7
11068.57
55342.84
89702
53605
71105
26751.96
28800
636
29624.4
4830
1473
3498
1729
4644

239
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SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST
STATIC SYSTEMS GROUP PLC

STRATA HEALTH UK LTD
SYSTEM C HEALTHCARE LTD

YARRINGTON LIMITED
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PJ1015231

10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
10141234
50032541

550
28214
18765

6699
6147
7910
977
3560
2254
2413
23115
63497
2383
2253
5070
1001
164
43064
5085
7254
60000
35778.6
25000
42000
23600
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Vat Reg Num
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